uron

Continental
Marketing

HURON CONTINENTAL MARKETING
OCTOBER 14, 2025
MARKET REPORT

WWW.HURONCMARKETING.COM

COW MARKET STILL VERY STRONG. BULLS SELLING STRONG ALSO.

COWS $160-5180 BULLS $185-5205

THE CATTLE MARKET CONTINUES TO SHOW STRENGTH WITH HIGH DEMAND FOR GOOD CATTLE

REVA
REVA
HURON
CORSICA
CORSICA
DOLAND
CORSICA

41
31
55
64
121
62

STEERS HEIFERS

RED 593 $475.00 HURON 32 BLK,DL 841
BLK/RED 597 $466.00 IROQUOIS 66 RED, DL 898
BLK/RED,YRLG 723 $396.00 CORSICA 74 BLKCHRRED,DL 885
BLK/RED, DL 961 $340.00 HIGHMORE 57 RED, GRASS 946
BLKCHRRED, DL 963 $337.00 DOLAND 65 BLK/RED,DL 979

BLK/RED, DL 1004 $335.00
BLKCHRRED, DL 1000  $333.00

$342.00
$335.25
$332.50
$331.00
$322.00

UPCOMING SALES:
OCTOBER 21, 2025

Clement Bros, Highmore, 120 BLK HFRS, HR, TESTED OPEN,

900-1000#

Trevor Hofer, Hitchcock, 240 BLK/RED HFRS, 1000-1050#

*PENDING*

OCTOBER 28, 2025

Contact our Field Representatives to consign your cattle!
Kim Ulmer: 605-845-8700

Cauy Hofer: 605-350-0193 * Darrel Mandernach: 605-203-0548




