

HURON CONTINENTAL MARKETING

OCTOBER 14, 2025 MARKET REPORT

WWW.HURONCMARKETING.COM

COW MARKET STILL VERY STRONG. BULLS SELLING STRONG ALSO.

COWS \$160-\$180

BULLS \$185-\$205

THE CATTLE MARKET CONTINUES TO SHOW STRENGTH WITH HIGH DEMAND FOR GOOD CATTLE

		STEERS					HEIFERS		
REVA	10	RED	593	\$475.00	HURON	32	BLK,DL	841	\$342.00
REVA	41	BLK/RED	597	\$466.00	IROQUOIS	66	RED, DL	898	\$335.25
HURON	31	BLK/RED,YRLG	723	\$396.00	CORSICA	74	BLKCHRRED,DL	885	\$332.50
CORSICA	55	BLK/RED, DL	961	\$340.00	HIGHMORE	57	RED, GRASS	946	\$331.00
CORSICA	64	BLKCHRRED, DL	963	\$337.00	DOLAND	65	BLK/RED,DL	979	\$322.00
DOLAND	121	BLK/RED, DL	1004	\$335.00					
CORSICA	62	BLKCHRRED, DL	1000	\$333.00					

UPCOMING SALES:

OCTOBER 21, 2025

<u>Clement Bros, Highmore</u>, 120 BLK HFRS, HR, TESTED OPEN, 900-1000#

<u>Trevor Hofer, Hitchcock</u>, 240 BLK/RED HFRS, 1000-1050# *PENDING*

OCTOBER 28, 2025

Contact our Field Representatives to consign your cattle!

Kim Ulmer: 605-845-8700

Cauy Hofer: 605-350-0193 * Darrel Mandernach: 605-203-0548